
ANDERSON TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT 

BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS 

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 
approved 11/15/2016; revised 1/17/2017 

 

 

 

Tuesday  January 10 – 6:30 pm 

 

*Monday  January 16 ~ 6:00 pm, Special Meeting 
 

Tuesday   February 14 – 6:30 pm 

 

*Friday  February 24 ~ 6:00 pm, Special Meeting, Training Workshop 

 

Tuesday  March 14 – 6:30 pm 

 

*Tuesday  April 4 – 6:30 pm 

 

Tuesday  May 9 - 6:30 pm 

 

*Tuesday  June 27 – 6:30 pm 

 

   No Regular July Meeting 

 

Tuesday  August 8 – 6:30 pm 

 

Tuesday  September 12 - 6:30 pm 

 

Tuesday  October 10 – 6:30 pm 

 

Tuesday  November 14 – 6:30 pm 

 

Tuesday  December 12 – 6:30 pm 

 

 

 Meetings are typically the 2nd Tuesday of the Month at the Juilfs Park Office. 

 *Exceptions are denoted by *. 

 Visit http://andersonparks.com/park-board/ for the most current meeting schedule. 

http://andersonparks.com/park-board/

